93
22’07
PCD_A1_202207
22
様々な形状に切削加工で磨き時間を大幅削減
Polishing time is greatly reduced by machining into various shape
PCDエンドミルシリーズ
PCD end mill series

When you order, indicate PCDSE (D).　　　　　※(γ) is reference value.
オーダー方法
How to Order
7
切削条件参考表 Recommended Milling Conditions
PCDSE
被削材
Work Material
超硬合金
Cemented Carbide
（～92.5HRA）
外径
Dia.
切込み量
Depth of Cut
回転数
Spindle Speed
送り速度
Feed
ap mm min-1 mm/min
0.1 0.0002 40,000 25
0.2 0.0002 40,000 25
0.3 0.0002 40,000 25
0.4 0.0005 40,000 50
0.5 0.0005 40,000 50
0.6 0.0005 40,000 50
0.8 0.0005 40,000 50
1 0.0005 40,000 50
備　考
Notes
※1 工具の折損や欠損、加工精度の低下に繋がるため、工具の回転振れ量を最小に抑えてください。
※2 切込み量apが極小のため、加工前に主軸の伸縮量や機械の特性を把握してから加工することをお奨めします。
※3 不水溶性切削油をお奨めします。
※4 切込み量のapは軸方向の切込み深さを示します。
※1 Minimum tool runout is required to avoid the tool breakage and to increase the work accuracy.
※2 Due to infinitesimal Depth of Cut (ap), recommend to assess the machine characters, such as expansion of the spindle and others before using the tool.
※3 Water-insoluble fluid is recommended.
※4 ap : Axial Depth of Cut.
8
PCDRB サイズ
Size R0.05 ～ R1
刃先形状
 Cutting edge shape
PCDボールエンドミル
PCD Ball End Mill
Capable to machine nano level surface roughness, and mirror finishing
表面粗さはナノレベルまで対応可能
加工面は鏡面に
●  安定した加工面を得るためのユニークな工具デザイン。
●  3 次元仕上げ加工においてナノレベルの表面粗さを得られ、磨きレスが可能。
●   Unique tool geometry makes stable surface.
●   Polish-less machining become reality by nano-level roughness on profiling finish.

When you order, indicate PCDRS (D)×(R)×(ℓ1).　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 ※(γ) is reference value.
オーダー方法
How to Order
単位 ［寸法 ： mm / 価格 ： 円］
Unit [Size : mm / Retail Price : JPY]
硬脆材
Hard Brittle Material
◎
N
被削材  Work Material
10
PCDRS
切削条件参考表 Recommended Milling Conditions
被削材
Work Material
超硬合金
Cemented Carbide
（～92.5HRA）
外径
Dia.
コーナ半径
Corner Radius
仕上げ切込み量
Depth of cut for Finishing
回転数
Spindle Speed
送り速度
Feed
ap mm ae mm min-1 mm/min
0.3 R0.05 0.001 0.005 50,000 50
0.4 R0.05 0.001 0.01 50,000 100
0.5
R0.05 0.001 0.01 50,000 100
R0.1 0.001 0.015 50,000 150
0.6
R0.05 0.001 0.01 50,000 100
R0.1 0.001 0.015 50,000 150
0.8
R0.05 0.001 0.015 50,000 150
R0.1 0.001 0.03 50,000 200
1
R0.05 0.001 0.015 50,000 150
R0.1 0.001 0.03 50,000 200
備　考
Notes
※1 工具の折損や欠損、加工精度の低下に繋がるため、工具の回転振れ量を最小に抑えてください。
※2  切込み量apが極小のため、加工前に主軸の伸縮量や機械の特性を把握してから加工することをお奨めします。
※3 不水溶性切削油をお奨めします。
※1 Minimal tool runout is required to avoid the tool breakage and to increase the work accuracy.
※2  Due to infinitesimal Depth of Cut (ap), recommend to assess the machine characters, such as expansion of the spindle and others
before using the tool.
※3 Water-insoluble fluid is recommended.
11
12
加工事例1  Machining case 1
超硬合金の仕上げ加工において
PCDSEは表面粗さナノレベルの加工を実現
In the finishing of cemented carbide, PCDSE realizes surface roughness nano-level machining
A B
C
被削材： 超硬合金　(92.5HRA)